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_I_" J, Option 1
Slow Axis of Port 1 to Slow Axis of Port 3
i Fast Axis of Port 1 to Slow Axis of Port 4
o ] _— o Option 2
J—ku"ul"i‘iie ' I | Slow Axis of Port 3 to Slow Axis of Port 1
i Fast Axis of Port 3 to Slow Axis of Port 2
MefEFE PR SPECIFICATIONS
IEIRETR {E FEE Bafy
=2 TBY735N 1310nm 1550nm or customized nm
e B £10 nm
Type | P3—P1 & P3—P2 @ slow axis 0.6 dB
NS .
Max. P4—P1 & P4—P2 @ fast axis 0.8 dB
L (9W) Min. 20 dB
FEtE Min. 50 dB
[ElRHRAE Min. 45 dB
FESZIIER(CW) Max. 03,1, 3,5 orcustomized W
BRI (ns) 5 Kw
RI{ERZEAE Max. 5 N
SR Port 1 & 2 PM 1310&1550 Panda Fiber on
F¢£T35E Port 3 PM 1310&1550 Panda Fiber or SMF-28e Fiber
BMERE -5to +70 °C
fERURRE -50 to +85 °C

#&E  r UEARESELSE , S nESEuRiEEIN 0.3dB

1T {5 K. ORDERING INFORMATION:

HPBC-2x2-A-B-C-D-E

A=iRHK 1310,1450,1550,1580,1610,SS - Specify

SM=SMF-28e Fiber,P1=PM Panda Fiber,Slow Axis Aligned 45° to Port 1

B=Port 3 J¢£Fay
7 P2=PM Panda Fiber,Slow Axis Aligned to Port 1

C=ggxa B=Bare fiber 9=900um loose tube

D=Ye4F KR 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 15=15m SS=Specify

E=$EsL35H FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
F=i&ZIh=R 1IW.3W.5W.10W.SS=Specify
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